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https://energia.gob.cl/noticias/nacional/ranking-climatescope-de-bloomberg-posiciona-chile-como-el-mejor-pais-para-invertir-en-energias-renovables
https://energia.gob.cl/noticias/magallanes-y-de-la-antartica-chilena/ministro-jobet-destaca-interes-internacional-por-desarrollar-hidrogeno-verde-en-magallanes
https://prensa.presidencia.cl/comunicado.aspx?id=168987
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Tecnología
Operación (1) 

[MW]

En Pruebas

[MW]

Construcción 

[MW]

RCA Aprobada (2) 

[MW]

En Calificación 

[MW]

Biomasa (3) 466 6 166 0 15

Eólica 2.087 419 2.130 10.637 3.769

Geotermia 40 0 33 155 0

Mini Hidro (4) 584 17 84 752 14

Solar - PV 3.137 95 3.596 21.590 6.497

Solar - CSP 0 0 0 2.032 0

Total 6.314 537 6.009 35.165 10.296
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https://seia.sea.gob.cl/expediente/expediente.php?id_expediente=2148787574&modo=ficha
https://seia.sea.gob.cl/expediente/expediente.php?id_expediente=2149051670&modo=ficha
https://seia.sea.gob.cl/expediente/expediente.php?id_expediente=2149087079&modo=ficha
https://seia.sea.gob.cl/expediente/expediente.php?id_expediente=2149047749&modo=ficha
https://seia.sea.gob.cl/expediente/expediente.php?id_expediente=2148975431&modo=ficha
https://seia.sea.gob.cl/expediente/expediente.php?id_expediente=2149052373&modo=ficha
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https://seia.sea.gob.cl/expediente/expediente.php?id_expediente=2148892559&modo=ficha
https://seia.sea.gob.cl/expediente/expediente.php?id_expediente=2149093426&modo=ficha
https://seia.sea.gob.cl/expediente/expediente.php?id_expediente=2148892029&modo=ficha


-  

 

27 41

153

339 378

240

439

56

726

948

340
260

964

5.414

0

1.000

2.000

3.000

4.000

5.000

6.000

0

150

300

450

600

750

900

1.050

1.200

nov dic ene feb mar abr may jun jul ago sept oct nov

2019 2020

In
ve

rs
ió

n 
[U

SD
]

Po
te

nc
ia

 A
pr

ob
ad

a 
[M

W
]

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     
 

 
 

 
  

-         
-         

-         

-         

-         

-         

-         

-         
-         

-         

-         

-         

-     
 -   

-         

http://www.energia.gob.cl/
http://bit.ly/32mp0aw
http://www.energia.gob.cl/
http://bit.ly/32mp0aw
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https://seia.sea.gob.cl/expediente/expediente.php?id_expediente=2145735886&modo=ficha
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Instalación 191 75,2% 81,9%
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